

Tiny Treasures Nursey Price list Birmingham Branch

Session	Time	Fee		
Short 3 hours session	AM/PM	Under 2 year old	£30.00	
		Under 3 Years old	£25.00	
		3- 5 years old	£23.00	
Short 3 hours session	AM/PM	Under 2 year old	£140.00	
Full week		Under 3 Years old	£115.00	
		3- 5 years old	£110.00	
Day session	9.00am -3.30pm	Under 2 year old	£55.00	
		Under 3 Years	£50.00	
		3- 5 years old	£42.00	
		Includes snack and tea		
Day session Monday - Friday	9.00am -3.30pm	Under 2 year old	£260.00	
		Under 3 Years	£235.00	
		3- 5 years old	£200.00	
		Includes snack and tea		
5 hours session	9.00am -2.00pm	Under 2 year old	£42.00	
		Under 3 Years	£37.00	
		3- 5 years old	£32.00	
		Includes snack and tea		
5 hours session Monday- Friday	9.00am -2.00pm	Under 2 year old	£200.00	
		Under 3 Years	£175.00	
		3- 5 years old	£150.00	
		Includes s	ludes snack and tea	
Additional Hourly rate		Under 2 year old		
		Under 3 Years	£8 an hour	
		3- 5 years old	£7 an hour	
		Breakfast	£1 day	
		Snack	.50p a day	
		Lunch	£2.50 a day	
		Tea	£1 a day	

Late charges £1 a minute